
St. Augustine’s School, Kalimpong 

Annual Exam Routine 2023 

Date Day Time Cl. VI Cl. VII Cl. VIII Cl. ix Cl. X Xi sc Xi com Xi  Arts Xii sc Xii com Xii  Arts 

29.11.2023 Wed 8.30 AM Science Eng I Maths Eng II  Eng I  Eng I Eng I Eng I Chem  Acc Hist 

30.11.2023 Thu 8.30 AM Hist/Civ  Geo  Eng II 2nd Lang  Eng II  Phy Eco Socio Eng II Eng II Eng II 

01.12.2023 Fri 8.30 AM Eng I Eng II  Phy  Hist  2nd Lang       

02.12.2023 Sat 8.30 AM Comp Science Chem Eng I  Hist  Chem Acc Hist Lang Lang Lang 

04.12.2023 Mon 8.30 AM Maths Maths Bio  Maths  Maths  Maths Maths/BS P. Sc Maths Maths Geo 

05.12.2023 Tue 8.30 AM 3rd Lang/Ved Comp 2nd Lan  Phy  Geo        

06.12.2023 Wed 8.30 AM 2nd Lang Hist Geo Chem Phy Eng II Eng II Eng II Bio/Cst Eco Socio 

07.12.2023 Thu 8.30 AM Geo Gk / Art Hist/Civ  Bio Chem Lang Lang Lang Eng I Eng I Eng I 

08.12.2023 Fri 8.30 AM Gk / Art 3rd Lang/Ved Comp / Gk Geo  Bio       

09.12.2023 Sat 8.30 AM Eng II 2nd Lang Eng I Gp. 3 Gp. 3  Bio/Cst Com Geo Phy Com P. Sc 

 
 


